
PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 44406254

Data
publicarii 30.10.19

Coduri CPV

31680000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 1.012,61 RON - 1.012,61 RON

Descriere: PRODUSE ELECTRICE - 1. CONDUCTOR AFY 2,5 - 200m X 0,2100 LEI = 42,01 LEI ; 2. BEC LED 13-100W LR E27 PHILIPS - 30 BUC X 12,6050 LEI = 378,15 LEI ; 3. CONDUCTOR AFY 16 - 300m X 1,1764 LEI = 352,94 LEI ; 4. CONTACTOR 25A COMTEC - 1 BUC X 37,8151 LEI = 37.81 LEI ; 5. CLEMA BRANSAM.CDD45 COMTEC - 20 BUC X 5,4621 LEI = 109,24 LEI ; 6. CLEMA BRANSAM. MONOFAZIC CIB MU - 20 BUC X 4,6218 LEI = 92,43 LEI
